
Luft BK/JUN

1 Århus Pistolklub
125486 Søren Kaa Bach JUN 243/76
120849 Christine Nedergaard Nielsen BK 275/90
134790 Marius Jørgensen BK 289/97
126491 Alana  Uldal JUN 229/77
Total 1036/340

Luft MIX

1 Grenå Skyttekreds
133857 Sonja Andersen FRI 281/92
133858 Nicklas Glerup BK 272/95
125822 Lasse Dars  Riis V2H 274/89
125242 Lotte Buhl Boserup FRI 250/78
Total 1077/354

Luft V/S 2H

1 Århus Pistolklub
111684 Tom Fangel S2H 256/87
91152 Gitte Nysten Hansen V2H 257/88
24106 Henrik K Pedersen S2H 272/87
24504 John Jørgensen S2H 276/91
Total 1061/353

2 Grenå Skyttekreds
125822 Lasse Dars  Riis V2H 274/89
105603 Emil Jørgensen V2H 254/89
129739 Ricco  Andersen V2H 276/97
125868 Michelle  Boserup V2H 256/84
Total 1060/359

Std. MIX

1 Grenå Skyttekreds
133857 Sonja Andersen FRI 214/76
133858 Nicklas Glerup BK 274/93
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125822 Lasse Dars  Riis V2H1 276/92
125242 Lotte Buhl Boserup FRI 219/76
Total 983/337

Std. V 1H

1 Ebeltoft Skytteforening
108050 Søren  Sejersen V1H4 227/76
24356 Lindy Sørensen V1H4 226/77
24361 Ketty Thomsen V1H2 268/89
108052 Morten  Alsing V1H3 245/78
Total 966/320

Std. V/S 2H

1 Århus Pistolklub
111684 Tom Fangel S2H1 244/85
91152 Gitte Nysten Hansen V2H2 261/86
24106 Henrik K Pedersen S2H1 257/84
24504 John Jørgensen S2H1 270/85
Total 1032/340

2 Grenå Skyttekreds
105603 Emil Jørgensen V2H1 257/84
125822 Lasse Dars  Riis V2H1 276/92
125868 Michelle  Boserup V2H2 243/80
129739 Ricco  Andersen V2H2 253/83
Total 1029/339

Individuelle resultater:

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 120849 Christine Nedergaard Århus Pistolklub 281/94
2 133858 Nicklas Glerup Grenå Skyttekreds 274/93
3 134790 Marius Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 263/92

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 136081 Yannick Knudsen Djurslands PistolKlub 239/79
2 125486 Søren Kaa Bach Århus Pistolklub 219/61
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 17871 Niklas Elmose Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 270/92

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 24361 Ketty Thomsen Ebeltoft Skytteforening 268/89
2 17976 Martin Hartz Hagensen Djurslands PistolKlub 266/90

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 24717 Brian Therkildsen Århus Pistolklub 265/92
2 108052 Morten  Alsing Ebeltoft Skytteforening 245/78
3 18542 Allan Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 239/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H4
1 108050 Søren  Sejersen Ebeltoft Skytteforening 227/76
2 24356 Lindy Sørensen Ebeltoft Skytteforening 226/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H1
1 125822 Lasse Dars  Riis Grenå Skyttekreds 276/92
2 135261 Michael Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 273/89
3 105603 Emil Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 257/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H2
1 91152 Gitte Nysten Hansen Århus Pistolklub 261/86
2 129739 Ricco  Andersen Grenå Skyttekreds 253/83
3 125868 Michelle  Boserup Grenå Skyttekreds 243/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H1
1 24504 John Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 270/85
2 21400 Preben Rasmussen Ry-Emborg 269/91
3 128729 Jens Dall Djurslands PistolKlub 264/87
4 17598 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 263/84
5 129196 Karl-Erik Dam  Sørensen Ry-Emborg 261/85
6 24106 Henrik K Pedersen Århus Pistolklub 257/84
7 111684 Tom Fangel Århus Pistolklub 244/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H2
1 22459 Kjeld Poulsen Ry-Emborg 242/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 125242 Lotte Buhl Boserup Grenå Skyttekreds 219/76
2 133857 Sonja Andersen Grenå Skyttekreds 214/76
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Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 134790 Marius Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 289/97
2 120849 Christine Nedergaard Århus Pistolklub 275/90
3 133858 Nicklas Glerup Grenå Skyttekreds 272/95

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 136081 Yannick Knudsen Djurslands PistolKlub 262/92
2 125486 Søren Kaa Bach Århus Pistolklub 243/76
3 126491 Alana  Uldal Århus Pistolklub 229/77

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 107857 Anders Kaa Bach Århus Pistolklub 284/94
2 17871 Niklas Elmose Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 274/88

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 18542 Allan Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 268/89
2 17976 Martin Hartz Hagensen Djurslands PistolKlub 261/90
3 24717 Brian Therkildsen Århus Pistolklub 253/76

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H
1 135261 Michael Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 280/91
2 129739 Ricco  Andersen Grenå Skyttekreds 276/97
3 125822 Lasse Dars  Riis Grenå Skyttekreds 274/89
4 91152 Gitte Nysten Hansen Århus Pistolklub 257/88
5 125868 Michelle  Boserup Grenå Skyttekreds 256/84
6 111858 Mikael Jensen Århus Pistolklub 256/80
7 105603 Emil Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 254/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H
1 24504 John Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 276/91
2 128729 Jens Dall Djurslands PistolKlub 275/91
3 17598 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 273/99
4 24106 Henrik K Pedersen Århus Pistolklub 272/87
5 111684 Tom Fangel Århus Pistolklub 256/87

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 133857 Sonja Andersen Grenå Skyttekreds 281/92
2 125242 Lotte Buhl Boserup Grenå Skyttekreds 250/78
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